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|S.No Application ID 

9 

12 

10 255168926711 DIVYABHARATI 
11 255165149711 POOJA SILATAR 

255183754711 DIVYANSHU 

15 

13 255166490711 |LATA 

16 

17 

14 255177298711 GAJENDRA KUMAR 

18 

19 

20 

21 

255171667711 

22 

RAJWANTIN 

1 

255170315711 PUNAM KOLIYARE 

5 

4 

Name 

255168967711 HEENA 
255171923711 MINAKSHI 

255167570711NITESHWARI 
255179879711 KHILENDRA 
255172196711 KIRAN 
255179912711 KUMAR 
255182774711 TILESHWAR 
255168692711 YUVRAJ 

2 255170298711 NIKHIL BHOYAR 

255162648711 KUSHANT KUMAR 

3 255168772711 LUMESH CHAURE 
255165392711 VEENA 
255173795711 sUJAL 

Father name 

DHARAM SINGH 

KISAN LAL SILATAR 

SUMENDI RAM 

MANNU LAL KOLIYAREST 

MAHADEV 

ASHARAM 

PRATAP SINGH 

VEDPRAKASH 

BHUVAN LAL 

RAMJI 

DULAR SINGH 

BHARAT LAL USARE 

SURENDRA KUMAR 

JANIL BHOYAR 

Categ 

RAJULAL CHAURE 

NIRMAL KUMAR 

ST 

RAKESH 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

DARBARI RAM ST 

PANCHU RAM AMELA ST 

VEDLAL |ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ory 

SC 

DOB 

23/04/2007 

11/10/2007 

18/11/2007 

22/02/2007 9244188204 FEMALE 

20/03/2007 

SC 

31/07/2007 

13/04/2008 

02/12/2007 

29/03/2007 

21/03/2007 8643039276 FEMALE 

24/06/2006 

21/09/2007 
14/06/2007 

19/07/2006 

06/05/2007 

04/10/2007 

21/01/2007 

23/08/2008 

Mobile Gender 

26/02/2007 

16/01/2008 

9243618354 FEMALE Course/pr 

8770290910 FEMALE 

9202897397 FEMALE 

7880236499 MALE 

9691464128 MALE 

6264630775 FEMALE 
9770621217 FEMALE 

9244120223 FEMALE 

9244687711 MALE 

9329633620 FEMALE 

9301547568 FEMALE 

8251098430 MALE 

8815972738 MALE 

9244230086 MALE 

7067707593 MALE 

6260908361 MALE 

8319082410 FEMALE 

(10+2) 
Weighta Weigh th std. 

ge Name tage Marks 

6261318507 MALE 

Honours 

10 

% 

55.6 

65.2 

64.8 

64.6 

64.4 

64.2 

64.2 

64 

63.4 

63.2 

62.4 

60.6 

58.2 

58.2 

57.6 

62.2 

58 

57.4 

S2.8 

52 

Merit 

65.6 

65.2 

64.8 

64.6 

64.4 

64.2 

64.2 

64 

63.4 

63.2 

62.4 

60.6 

58.2 

58.2 

57.6 

62.2 

58 

57.4 

52.8 

52 



S.No Application ID 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

Name 

255167510711 PRIYANSHU SAHU 
255183138711 |KUMAR SAHU 
255166357711 CHANDRABHANU 

255180487711 INDRA KUMAR 

2551590067 11 RITU 

255169243711 INDU PATEL 
255172669711 KHILENDRA SAHU 
255175921711 GEETANSHU 
255153873711 PANKAJ KUMAR 
255180331711 KHILESH KUMAR 

Father name 

YUGAL KISHOR SAHU 

BHIKHAM SINGH 

DOMAN LAL 

BANWALI RAM 

JAGESHWAR PRASAD 

RAM AVTAR 

MUKESH KUMAR 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 

DAYALU RAM 

DEWANGAN 

Categ 
ory 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

DOB 

04/08/2007 

03/11/2006 

31/08/2005 

22/12/2007 

28/11/2007 

19/04/2007 

08/09/2006 

17/03/2007 

12/07/2008 
09/05/2007 

Mobile Gender 

9893168354 MALE 

8815611654 MALE 

9243171682 FEMALE 

6264586467 MALE 

8770102048 FEMALE 

7694059480 FEMALE 

9329169013 MALE 

9244385509 MALE 

8085290701 MALE 

9340841580 MALE 

(10+2) 
Weighta Weigh th std. 

ge Name tage Marks 

67 

65.6 

65 

% 

64.4 

63.4 

63.4 

63 

62.8 

61.2 

60.8 

Merit 

67 

65.6 

65 

64.4 

63.4 

63.4 

63 

62.8 

61.2 

60.8 
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